
Tab. 2 - Paesi con il più alto numero di contagiati  nelle ultime 24 ore (dati del 27 ottobre 2020)

Numero 

di casi

% del 

totale

% 

cumulata

TOTALE 450.168 100

1 Stati Uniti 68.359 15,2 15,2

2 Spagna 52.188 11,6 26,8

3 India 36.470 8,1 34,9

4 Russia 33.897 7,5 42,4

5 Francia 26.771 5,9 48,4

6 Italia 21.994 4,9 53,2

7 Regno Unito 20.890 4,6 57,9

8 Svizzera 17.357 3,9 61,7

9 Brasile 15.726 3,5 65,2

10 Argentina 11.712 2,6 67,8

11 Germania 11.409 2,5 70,4

12 Paesi Bassi 10.324 2,3 72,7

13 Rep. Ceca 10.273 2,3 74,9

14 Polonia 10.241 2,3 77,2

15 Colombia 9.167 2,0 79,3

16 Iran 5.960 1,3 80,6

17 Ucraina 5.435 1,2 81,8

18 Messico 4.166 0,9 82,7

19 Canada 4.109 0,9 83,6

20 Iraq 3.691 0,8 84,4
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